HOME
DAY 1
Barracudas
Sea Lions
Sharks
Swordfish

DAY 2
Stingrays

Sea Turtles
Dolphins
Hammerheads

DAY 3
Barracudas
Sharks
Swordfish
Hammerheads

DAY 4
Dolphins
Sea Lions
Sea Turtles
Stingrays

DAY 5
Swordfish
Dolphins
Barracudas
Hammerheads

DAY 6

Sea Turtles
Sharks
Swordfish
Sea Lions

DAY 7
Dolphins

AWAY

Dolphins

Sea Turtles
Stingrays
Hammerheads

Swordfish
Sharks

Sea Lions
Barracudas

Stingrays
Sea Lions
Sea Turtles
Dolphins

Sharks
Swordfish
Barracudas
Hammerheads

Sharks
Stingrays
Sea Lions
Sea Turtles

Stingrays
Barracudas
Dolphins
Hammerheads

Sea Turtles

TIME

12:00
12:00
13:15
13:15

12:00
12:00
13:15
13:15

12:00
12:00
13:15
13:15

12:00
12:00
13:15
13:15

12:00
12:00
13:15
13:15

12:00
12:00
13:15
13:15

12:00

DATE

September 14th
September 14th
September 14th
September 14th

September 21st
September 21st
September 21st
September 21st

September 28th
September 28th
September 28th
September 28th

October 5th
October 5th
October 5th
October 5th

October 19th
October 19th
October 19th
October 19th

October 26th
October 26th
October 26th
October 26th

November 2nd

LOCATION

Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE
Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE

Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE
Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE

Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE
Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE

Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE
Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE

Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE
Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE

Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE
Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE

Trimble Park NW/SW

NOTES



Barracudas
Stingrays
Hammerheads

HOME
DAY 8
Barracudas
Sea Lions
Sharks
Swordfish

DAY 9
Stingrays

Sea Turtles
Dolphins
Hammerheads

DAY 10
Barracudas
Sharks
Swordfish
Hammerheads

DAY 11
Dolphins
Sea Lions
Sea Turtles
Stingrays

DAY 12
Swordfish
Dolphins
Barracudas
Hammerheads

DAY 13
Sea Turtles
Sharks

Swordfish
Sea Lions
Sharks

AWAY

Dolphins

Sea Turtles
Stingrays
Hammerheads

Swordfish
Sharks

Sea Lions
Barracudas

Stingrays
Sea Lions
Sea Turtles
Dolphins

Sharks
Swordfish
Barracudas
Hammerheads

Sharks
Stingrays
Sea Lions
Sea Turtles

Stingrays
Barracudas

12:00
13:15
13:15

TIME

12:00
12:00
13:15
13:15

12:00
12:00
13:15
13:15

12:00
12:00
13:15
13:15

12:00
12:00
13:15
13:15

12:00
12:00
13:15
13:15

10:45
10:45

November 2nd
November 2nd
November 2nd

DATE

November 9th
November 9th
November 9th
November 9th

November 16th
November 16th
November 16th
November 16th

November 23rd
November 23rd
November 23rd
November 23rd

November 30th
November 30th
November 30th
November 30th

December 7th
December 7th
December 7th
December 7th

January 11th
January 11th

Trimble Park NE/SE
Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE

LOCATION

Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE
Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE

Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE
Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE

Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE
Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE

Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE
Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE

Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE
Trimble Park NW/SW
Trimble Park NE/SE

UBC Stadium C&D
UBC Stadium E&F

NOTES

Middle
North End



Swordfish Dolphins 12:00 January 11th UBC Stadium A&B South End

Sea Lions Hammerheads 12:00 January 11th UBC Stadium C&D Middle
DAY 14

Dolphins Sea Turtles 10:45  January 18th UBC Stadium C&D Middle
Barracudas Swordfish 10:45 January 18th UBC Stadium E&F North End
Stingrays Sea Lions 12:00 January 18th UBC Stadium A&B South End
Hammerheads Sharks 12:00 January 18th UBC Stadium C&D Middle
HOME AWAY TIME DATE LOCATION NOTES
DAY 15

Barracudas Dolphins 10:45  January 25th UBC Stadium C&D Middle
Sea Lions Sea Turtles 10:45 January 25th UBC Stadium E&F North End
Sharks Stingrays 12:00 January 25th UBC Stadium A&B South End
Swordfish Hammerheads 12:00 January 25th UBC Stadium C&D Middle
DAY 16

Stingrays Swordfish 10:45  February 1st UBC Stadium C&D Middle
Sea Turtles Sharks 10:45  February 1st UBC Stadium E&F North End
Dolphins Sea Lions 12:00  February 1st UBC Stadium A&B South End
Hammerheads Barracudas 12:00 February 1st UBC Stadium C&D Middle
DAY 17

Barracudas Stingrays 10:45  February 8th UBC Stadium C&D Middle
Sharks Sea Lions 10:45  February 8th UBC Stadium E&F North End
Swordfish Sea Turtles 12:00  February 8th UBC Stadium A&B South End
Hammerheads Dolphins 12:00 February 8th UBC Stadium C&D Middle

**EHEXEENO GAMES ON FAMILY DAY WEEKEND FEBRUARY 15th ** ¥k ksksssksstnssksssns

DAY 18

Dolphins Sharks 10:45  February 22nd UBC Stadium C&D Middle
Sea Lions Swordfish 10:45  February 22nd UBC Stadium E&F North End
Sea Turtles Barracudas 12:00  February 22nd UBC Stadium A&B South End
Stingrays Hammerheads 12:00  February 22nd UBC Stadium C&D Middle
DAY 19

Swordfish Sharks 10:45  February 29th UBC Stadium C&D Middle

Dolphins Stingrays 10:45  February 29th UBC Stadium E&F North End



Barracudas
Hammerheads

DAY 20
Sea Turtles
Sharks
Swordfish
Sea Lions

Sea Lions
Sea Turtles

Stingrays
Barracudas
Dolphins
Hammerheads

12:00
12:00

10:45
10:45
12:00
12:00

February 29th
February 29th

March 7th
March 7th
March 7th
March 7th

UBC Stadium A&B
UBC Stadium C&D

UBC Stadium C&D
UBC Stadium E&F
UBC Stadium A&B
UBC Stadium C&D

South End
Middle

Middle
North End
South End
Middle



